Table Showing 2 mile comparison across Wales

Authority

Caerphilly
Blaenau Gwent
RCT

Torfaen
Newport
Monmouthshire
Swansea
Merthyr
Flintshire
Gwynedd

Vale of Glamorgan
Conwy

Bridgend
Pembrokeshire
Cardiff

Neath Port Talbot
Powys

Wrexham

Ynys Mon
Denbighshire
Ceredigion
Carmarthenshire

Tariff One (2Mile Journey) December 2021

£5.40
£5.20
£5.20
£5.50
£5.60
£5.70
£5.70
£5.50
£5.80
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.80
£6.30
£6.10
£5.46
£5.40
£5.60
£5.80
£5.60
£5.46
£6.20
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